By submitting sleeve covers or images files to us and/or signing this agreement, you are acknowledging that you have read, understand and accept these terms and conditions set forth herein and agree to be bound by the following.

Submitter grants to Sleeve Saver the rights and transfer of all interest and claim to Submitted Content and the related uploaded design files, hereinafter referred to as Submitted Content.	Agreed to and Signed this day of, 20, by:
Copyright to the above Submitted Content is hereby transferred to Sleeve Saver, effective as of the date of uploading, including, and without limitation, the right to publish the work in whole or in part in any and all forms and media, now or hereafter known.	For Submitter: Signature: By: Printed Name:
Submitter retains the right to display the material as part of his or her portfolio.	For Sleeve Saver:
Submitter also warrants that the designs provided are entirely his or her own work and is aware that misrepresentation of ownership will result in potential damages and costs to Submitter, and hereby indemnifies Sleeve Saver against all future infringement claims made against Sleeve Saver relating to the Submitted Content.	Signature: By:Kevin Prince for Sleeve Saver Printed Name:Kevin Prince, President
After signing the above agreement, comple	
File Name of your sleeve cover: Name of your design company (or your namyour submitted sleeve cover design:	ne), as you wish it to appear on the website next to
URL to link your name to (print clearly): Return this completed form to:	
Sleeve Saver, Kevin Prince	

or FAX to → 800-399-0181

32861 Calle Perfecto Suite A San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675

or Email to →kevin@sleevesaver.com

Then submit your sleeve cover design by email to kevin@sleevesaver.com. Thank you!